Page 1 of 2
                                         NTC2F.012
•
•
     PMC/KA Sensors adopts a continuous development program which sometimes necessitates specification changes without notice
•
•
• ° °
•
•
The NTC2 Series of high performance temperature sensors are designed to measure the
temperatures of air and gas inlet on demanding motorsport and on-vehicle automotive testing
applications.
The sensing element is a sub-miniature 10KΩ NTC Thermistor, with a very fast response time which
helps to improve engine performance. Calibration of each is well defined and can be installed into
most common ECUs and data logging systems.
Construction choice is either anodized aluminum, brass or stainless steel — all with a heat insulating
PEEK ISOTIP  which isolates the sensing element from surrounding heat soak. With standard
motorsports cable and sleeve this will protect from the harsh environments around the vehicle.
Ranges (FS) -20°F to +400°F (-30°C to +200°C)
Accuracy <±1.8°F  (±1°C)
Response Time <2 Seconds (In Moving Air)
Seal Viton O-Ring
Sensor Type Please See Table on Right
Construction Brass, Aluminum or Stainless Steel
with PEEK ISOTIP
Electrical Connection 12", 26AWG 55Spec
+ Viton Sleeve
Mechanical Connection Please See Part Number
Configurator - page 2
Protection Class IP67
Vibration Mil-Std-810C, Curve L, 20G
Weight (Excluding Cable) 0.18oz to 0.35oz
depending on material
Options  Cable Spec, Connector and
Labelling
Page 2 of 2
                                    NTC2F.012
The KA configuration tool is used to specify a standard KA Sensor, other options are available.
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Dimensions in inches
•
•
•
•
M6 x 1.00 Male
Output Output
Red White
0.75"
0.26"
0.12"
0.39" A/F HEX
Ø0.18"
0.39" A/F HEX
Ø0.08" (x4)
M8 x 1.00 Male
Ø0.24"
0.59"
0.51" A/F HEX M10 x 1.00 Male
0.75"
0.39"
0.51" A/F HEX
M12 x 1.50 Male 0.75" A/F HEX
Ø0.24"
0.47"
0.39"
1.06"
0.26"
Ø0.18"
Ø0.08" (x4)
0.12"
0.75"
0.26" 0.26"
Ø0.08" (x4)
0.28"
0.98"
0.20"
0.12"
Ø0.09" (x4)
0.28" 0.28"
0.12"
Ø0.18"
Ø0.08" (x4)
1/4"-20 UNC Male
0.16"
- - - - -
Mounting Thread M6 x 1 Male M6
M8 x 1 Male (ISO6149-2) M8
M10 x 1 Male (ISO6149-2) M10
M12 x 1.50 Male (ISO6149-2) M12
1/4 Inch 20 UNC (ANSI B1.1) 14A
Construction Aluminum and PEEK ISOTIP A
Brass and PEEK ISOTIP (M10 Only) B
Stainless Steel and PEEK ISOTIP S
Sensor Type NTC, 2-Wire 10KΩ@25°C 10K
Cable Length 12", 55spec, 26 AWG Cable + Viton Sleeve A12
Special Code None 000
NTC2F